

NAME of WORK:- KOSHI NATHAR TO CHITHAURI PU ROAD, +

701 yards

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

CONTRACT (SC)

Subd. 1814 1927131 814 54507 43077 DIVISION

Subd. 1814 1927131 814 3798 54507 SUB-DIVISION

29071071

2702

2702

MEASUREMENT BOOK

AGENCY:- MOHJ 56a

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - construction of road & co work from koshi naka to chauri - put makhadali & for tank under muniy (SC) head.					
Agency - 77 SBD / 2021 - 22					
Agreement - Sri Manoj Jha S/o - Abhimanyu Jha, At - Satpalkha, Husqainapur, Rahikga, Dist - Madhubani - 847238.					
Agreement rate - 6.4 / v. below of 8+8					
Date of start - 24.11.2021					
Date of completion - 23.08.2022					

Grade (1) Plw & Lining setting out
plan & all complete 60 -

02 nos.

Grade (2/5) Plw, Lining 683 m²
material do all complete
job -

Add for extra width on curve
 $1 \times 16 \times \left(\frac{6.70 + 3.75 + 4.05}{3} - 4.05 \right) \times 200 = 2.51$

$1 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{4.05 + 4.50 + 4.05}{3} - 4.05 \right) \times 200 = 0.90$

$1 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{4.05 + 4.80 + 4.05}{3} - 4.05 \right) \times 200 = 1.50$

$1 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{4.05 + 4.50 + 4.05}{3} - 4.05 \right) \times 200 = 0.90$

$1 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{4.05 + 4.20 + 4.05}{3} - 4.05 \right) \times 200 = 0.30$

Total = 6.11 m³

Singh
29/11/24
Rao

29.11.2024
JE

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - construction of road					
from koshi bazar					
to chikuri pul mahadalot					
to l. tak under MM highway (ie)					
head.					
Agency - Sri Manoj Jha, 870-Athi					
Manoj Jha, At - Satalakh					
Husainapur, Raha, Bg, Dist -					
Madhubani - 847238.					
Agreement no. - 77500/2021-22					
Agreement Rate - 6.41% below of BOP.					
Date of estimate - 24.11.2021					
Date of completion - 23.08.2022					
Item (1) P.V. & fitting setting out pillars					
do all complete job -					
03 nos @ 84 wide T.M.P. - 23, 91 nos (1)					
02 nos @ 47 wide T.M.P. - 28, 4 nos (1)					
05 nos @ Rs 2413.74/ea - Rs 12,069/-					
Item (2/2) Clearing & leveling sand					
land by manual means do					
all complete job -					
84 wide T.M.P. - 23, 91 nos (2/2)					
0.23 Hect @ Rs 52970.33/Hect - Rs 12183/-					
Item (3/30) construction of embankment					
for 1000 m head -					
84 wide T.M.P. - 33, 91 nos (3/30)					
234.45 m ³ @ Rs 190.36/m ³ - Rs 44630/-					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
97 m ³ (15/25) plain / reinforced cement concrete in sub structure					
do all complete job					
Qty vide TMB P-24, 97 m ³ (9/25)					
22.50 m ³ @ Rs 6036.03/m ³ - Rs 1,35,811.20					
97 m ³ (16/18+20) plain / reinforced cement concrete M-20 in sub structure do all complete job					
32.74 m ³ Qty vide TMB P-6, 97 m ³ (9/18)					
6.67 m ³ Qty vide TMB P-25, 97 m ³ (10/26)					
40.41 m ³ @ Rs 6362.19/m ³ - Rs 2,57,096.20					
97 m ³ (17/19) ply & laying HP-3 1000 mm					
do all HP culvert do all complete job					
Qty vide TMB P-6, 97 m ³ (10/19)					
7.50 m @ Rs 3854.08/m - Rs 28,906.20					
97 m ³ (18/27) ply Rec Deck slab M-25 do all complete job					
Qty vide TMB P-25, 97 m ³ (11/27)					
3.68 m ³ @ Rs 7316.32/m ³ - Rs 26,924.20					
97 m ³ (19/20) supplying & lifting placing of H480 bars do all complete job					
Qty vide TMB P-25, 97 m ³ (17/20)					
0.49 MT @ Rs 52635.22/MT - Rs 25,791.20					

Continuation

Continuation